
At-A-Glance
Conference Schedule

KEY:
Yellow = Logistics, transitions, directions, debriefing | Orange = Small groups (random and interest-based)  
Purple = On-demand sessions | Blue = Live sessions | Green = Bio and screen breaks

August 3, 2020

Topic - SessionTime Presenter(s)
9:00 am

9:15-9:45 am

9:45-10:00 am

10:00-11:00 am

11:00-11:30 am

11:30-12:30 pm

12:30-2:30 pm

2:30-3:15 pm

3:15-3:30 pm

3:30-4:00 pm

4:00-5:00 pm

5:00-5:15 pm

5:15 pm...(optional)

Dr. Julie Causton

Dr. Julie Causton

Dr. Julie Causton

Dr. Bettina Love

Larry Bissonnette and Tracy Thresher 
with Pascal Cheng and Harvey Lavoy

Dr. Julie Causton

Stephen Hinkle

Dr. Julie Causton

SLI Team, Day 1 Presenters, 
and Attendees

Welcome to SLI 2020

Community Building for SLI 2020

Gearing Up and Ensuring Success

Leading with 2020 Vision: Celebrating & Including All

Break Options

LIVE ONLY: We Gon’ Be Alright, But That Ain’t Alright: Abolitionist Teaching and the Pursuit of Educational Freedom Racism

Watch Wretches and Jabberers                                                                 Break Options

What Getting a Voice Means for Getting a 21st Century Education - Q&A with Wretches and Jabberers Film Stars

Transition

Break Options

Lessons From My Life and The Hidden Curriculum

Transition

Q&A Discussions with Day 1 presenters
In-depth daily debriefs (topical)

Networking and socializing

schedule subject to change

(all times Eastern Time Zone)



At-A-Glance
Conference Schedule

August 4, 2020

Topic - SessionTime Presenter(s)

9:00-9:30 am

9:30-10:30 am

10:30-10:45 am

10:45-11:30 am

11:30-12:30 pm

12:30-1:00 pm

1:00-2:00 pm

2:00-3:45 pm

3:45-4:45 pm

4:45-5:00 pm

5:00 pm...(optional)

Dr. Julie Causton

Dr. Julie Causton

Dr. Julie Causton

Kayla Takeuchi, Stephanie Traver, 
Micah Fialka-Feldman, Stephen Hinkle, Otto Lana

Tony Ferraiolo

SLI Team, Day 2 Presenters,
and Attendees

Welcome to Day 2

Teaching to Identity

Transition

Break Options

LIVE ONLY! Disability and Identity 

Transition

Walking the Talk: District Highlights by Age/Grade

On-demand Self-Advocate Stories                                                     Break Options

Your Transgender Student

Closure on Day 2
Preview of Day 3

Q&A Discussions with Day 2 presenters
In-depth daily debriefs (topical)

Networking and socializing

Shelley Moore

LeDerick Horne

Representatives from four districts in the U.S.

Dr. Julie Causton

KEY:
Yellow = Logistics, transitions, directions, debriefing | Orange = Small groups (random and interest-based)  
Purple = On-demand sessions | Blue = Live sessions | Green = Bio and screen breaks

schedule subject to change

(all times Eastern Time Zone)



At-A-Glance
Conference Schedule

August 5, 2020

Time Presenter(s)

9:00-9:30 am

9:30-10:30 am

10:30-11:00 am

11:00-12:00 pm

12:00-1:00 pm

1:00-2:00 pm

Dr. Julie Causton

Dr. Kristie Pretti-Frontczak, Ijumaa Jordan, and Dr. Isela Garcia
Dr. Julie Causton

Welcome: Recap from Day 2, Setting the Stage for Day 3

Special Education Law: Myths & Realities

Break Options

re-imagine, re-Examine and, re-CREATE

Break Options

Option 1: Early Childhood On-Demand: Getting It Right From the Beginning
Option 2: On-Demand: Your Inclusion Quotient (IQ)

2:30-3:00 pm Dr. Patrice FentonFilling Up the Well: Centering Wellness as a Transformative Force in our Schools

Pat Radel

2:00-2:30 pm Transition Dr. Julie Causton

Keith Jones

3:00-3:30 pm "Wrap Up" - but there's a bonus day...so join us again tomorrow! Dr. Julie Causton

3:30 pm...(optional) Q&A Discussions with Day 3 presenters
In-depth daily debriefs (topical)

Networking and socializing
SLI Team, Day 3 Presenters,

and Attendees

Topic - Session

KEY:
Yellow = Logistics, transitions, directions, debriefing | Orange = Small groups (random and interest-based)  
Purple = On-demand sessions | Blue = Live sessions | Green = Bio and screen breaks

schedule subject to change

(all times Eastern Time Zone)



At-A-Glance
Conference Schedule

August 6, 2020

Time Presenter(s)

9:30-10:30 am

9:00-9:30 am Dr. Julie CaustonWelcome: Recap from SLI and setting the stage for our bonus day

Breakout Sessions

A Conversation About Inclusive Early Childhood Education
Now More than Ever: Exploring the Need for Adult SEL

Your Inclusion Quotient Q&A
District Highlights (repeat sessions from Tuesday)

Dreaming Big: Students with Intellectual Disability in College
Inclusion done right: What it really takes!

Dr. Kristie Pretti-Frontczak and guest panelists
Dr. Patrice Fenton and Nakeyshia Kendall

Dr. Julie Causton
Representatives from four U.S. School Districts

Dr. Beth Myers and student panel
Fialka-Feldman Family: Janice, Rich, Emma, and Micah

10:30-12:00 am District Support - How to turn the SLI into your PD for the next few years
Action planning and next steps

Future PD opportunities (book clubs, coaching, more on-demand)

Dr. Julie Causton
Dr. Kristie Pretti-Frontczak

Topic - Session

All times are Eastern Time Zone and the schedule is subject to change
All sessions except Dr. Bettina Love's and LeDerick Horne's will be recorded
Main live sessions, the film, and all on-demand sessions will have closed captioning
On-demand sessions will be available in video, audio, and with a downloadable transcript 

Notes about the at-a-glance schedule:

KEY:
Yellow = Logistics, transitions, directions, debriefing | Orange = Small groups (random and interest-based)  
Purple = On-demand sessions | Blue = Live sessions | Green = Bio and screen breaks

schedule subject to change

(all times Eastern Time Zone)

Best Practices for Inclusive Distance Education:
Lessons We're Learning Together

Dr. Jenna Rufo, Guest Panel, and
Attendees

1:00-2:30 pm

12:00-1:00 pm Break Options

(all times Eastern Time Zone)


