

August 3, 2020

schedule subject to change



	Time	Topic -	Session	Presenter(s)
	9:00 am	Welcome to SLI 2020		Dr. Julie Causton
	9:15-9:45 am	Community Buil		
	9:45-10:00 am	Gearing Up and Ensuring Success		Dr. Julie Causton
	10:00-11:00 am	Leading with 2020 Vision: Celebrating & Including All		Dr. Julie Causton
	11:00-11:30 am	Break Options		
	11:30-12:30 pm	LIVE ONLY: We Gon' Be Alright, But That Ain't Alright: Abolitionist Teaching and the Pursuit of Educational Freedom Racism		ism Dr. Bettina Love
	12:30-2:30 pm	Watch Wretches and Jabberers	Watch Wretches and Jabberers Break Options	
	2:30-3:15 pm	What Getting a Voice Means for Getting a 21st Century Educat	ion - Q&A with Wretches and Jabberers Film Stars	Larry Bissonnette and Tracy Thresher with Pascal Cheng and Harvey Lavoy
	3:15-3:30 pm	Transition		Dr. Julie Causton
	3:30-4:00 pm	Break Options		
	4:00-5:00 pm	Lessons From My Life an	Lessons From My Life and The Hidden Curriculum	
	5:00-5:15 pm	Transition		Dr. Julie Causton
	5:15 pm(optional)	In-depth daily o	ith Day 1 presenters lebriefs (topical) ınd socializing	SLI Team, Day 1 Presenters, and Attendees
KFY:	(all times Eastern Time Z	(one)		

KEY: (all times Eastern Time Zone

Yellow = Logistics, transitions, directions, debriefing | Orange = Small groups (random and interest-based)
Purple = On-demand sessions | Blue = Live sessions | Green = Bio and screen breaks



August 4, 2020

2020 VISIO

schedule subject to change

Time	Topic - Session		Presenter(s)
9:00-9:30 am	Welcome to Day 2		Dr. Julie Causton
9:30-10:30 am	Teaching to Identity		Shelley Moore
10:30-10:45 am	Transition		Dr. Julie Causton
10:45-11:30 am	Break Options		
11:30-12:30 pm	LIVE ONLY! Disability and Identity		LeDerick Horne
12:30-1:00 pm	Transition		Dr. Julie Causton
1:00-2:00 pm	Walking the Talk: District Highlights by Age/Grade		Representatives from four districts in the U.S.
2:00-3:45 pm	On-demand Self-Advocate Stories	Break Options	Kayla Takeuchi, Stephanie Traver, Micah Fialka-Feldman, Stephen Hinkle, Otto Lana
3:45-4:45 pm	Your Transgender Student		Tony Ferraiolo
4:45-5:00 pm	Closure on Day 2 Preview of Day 3		Dr. Julie Causton
5:00 pm(optional)	Q&A Discussions with Day 2 p In-depth daily debriefs (to Networking and socializ	ppical)	SLI Team, Day 2 Presenters, and Attendees

(all times Eastern Time Zone)

KEY:



August 5, 2020

schedule subject to change



Time	Topic - Session	Presenter(s)
9:00-9:30 am	Welcome: Recap from Day 2, Setting the Stage for Day 3	Dr. Julie Causton
9:30-10:30 am	Special Education Law: Myths & Realities	Pat Radel
10:30-11:00 am	Break Options	
11:00-12:00 pm	re-imagine, re-Examine and, re-CREATE	Keith Jones
12:00-1:00 pm	Break Options	
1:00-2:00 pm	Option 1: Early Childhood On-Demand: Getting It Right From the Beginning Option 2: On-Demand: Your Inclusion Quotient (IQ)	Dr. Kristie Pretti-Frontczak, Ijumaa Jordan, and Dr. Isela Garcia Dr. Julie Causton
2:00-2:30 pm	Transition	Dr. Julie Causton
2:30-3:00 pm	Filling Up the Well: Centering Wellness as a Transformative Force in our S	chools Dr. Patrice Fenton
3:00-3:30 pm	"Wrap Up" - but there's a bonus dayso join us again tomorrow!	Dr. Julie Causton
3:30 pm(optional)	Q&A Discussions with Day 3 presenters In-depth daily debriefs (topical) Networking and socializing	SLI Team, Day 3 Presenters, and Attendees

(all times Eastern Time Zone)

KEY:



August 6, 2020

schedule subject to change



Time	opic - Session	Presenter(s)
------	----------------	--------------

9:00-9:30 am Welcome: Recap from SLI and setting the stage for our bonus day Dr. Julie Causton

Breakout Sessions

9:30-10:30 am

A Conversation About Inclusive Early Childhood Education
Now More than Ever: Exploring the Need for Adult SEL
Your Inclusion Quotient Q&A
District Highlights (repeat sessions from Tuesday)
Dreaming Big: Students with Intellectual Disability in College
Inclusion done right: What it really takes!

Dr. Kristie Pretti-Frontczak and guest panelists
Dr. Patrice Fenton and Nakeyshia Kendall
Dr. Julie Causton
Representatives from four U.S. School Districts
Dr. Beth Myers and student panel
Fialka-Feldman Family: Janice, Rich, Emma, and Micah

10:30-12:00 am

District Support - How to turn the SLI into your PD for the next few years
Action planning and next steps
Future PD opportunities (book clubs, coaching, more on-demand)

Dr. Julie Causton Dr. Kristie Pretti-Frontczak

12:00-1:00 pm

Break Options

1:00-2:30 pm

Best Practices for Inclusive Distance Education: Lessons We're Learning Together

Dr. Jenna Rufo, Guest Panel, and Attendees

(all times Eastern Time Zone)

Notes about the at-a-glance schedule:

- All times are Eastern Time Zone and the schedule is subject to change
- All sessions except Dr. Bettina Love's and LeDerick Horne's will be recorded
- Main live sessions, the film, and all on-demand sessions will have closed captioning
- On-demand sessions will be available in video, audio, and with a downloadable transcript

KEY:

Yellow = Logistics, transitions, directions, debriefing | Orange = Small groups (random and interest-based)
Purple = On-demand sessions | Blue = Live sessions | Green = Bio and screen breaks